SHUTTLE VAN SCHEDULE FOR LEAG 2012

(The hotels listed in the announcement — Courtyard Marriott, Holiday Inn, and
Sheraton Washington North — will provide complimentary shuttle service to and from
the meeting site according to the detailed schedule shown below. Participants should
check in with their hotel upon arrival to confirm that they intend to utilize the shuttle

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.

service so the hotels can plan for adequate transportation.)

Monday, October 22, 2012

Depart hotel
Arrive at NASA Goddard (South Gate and Main Gate*)
Meeting begins

Pick up at Visitor’s Center (Evening Session)
Drop off at hotel

Tuesday, October 23, 2012

Depart hotel
Arrive at NASA Goddard (South Gate)
Meeting begins

Pick up at NASA Goddard (South Gate)
Drop off at hotel

Wednesday, October 24, 2012

Depart hotel
Arrive at NASA Goddard
Meeting begins

Pick up at NASA Goddard
Drop off at hotel

*U.S. Citizens: Badge processing will occur in the Visitor’s Center.

*Foreign Nationals: Badge processing will occur at the Security Office (Building 9)
located at the Main Gate, located at 8800 Greenbelt Road.



