## **SHUTTLE VAN SCHEDULE FOR LEAG 2012**

(The hotels listed in the announcement — Courtyard Marriott, Holiday Inn, and Sheraton Washington North — will provide complimentary shuttle service to and from the meeting site according to the detailed schedule shown below. Participants should check in with their hotel upon arrival to confirm that they intend to utilize the shuttle service so the hotels can plan for adequate transportation.)

## Monday, October 22, 2012

7:30 a.m.	Depart hotel
8:00 a.m.	Arrive at NASA Goddard (South Gate and Main Gate*)
8:30 a.m.	Meeting begins
8:00 p.m.	Pick up at Visitor's Center (Evening Session)
8:30 p.m.	Drop off at hotel

## Tuesday, October 23, 2012

7:30 a.m.	Depart hotel
8:00 a.m.	Arrive at NASA Goddard (South Gate)
8:30 a.m.	Meeting begins
5:00 p.m.	Pick up at NASA Goddard (South Gate)
5:30 p.m.	Drop off at hotel

## Wednesday, October 24, 2012

7:30 a.m.	Depart hotel
8:00 a.m.	Arrive at NASA Goddard
8:30 a.m.	Meeting begins
12:00 noon	Pick up at NASA Goddard
12:30 p.m.	Drop off at hotel

<sup>\*</sup>U.S. Citizens: Badge processing will occur in the Visitor's Center.

<sup>\*</sup>Foreign Nationals: Badge processing will occur at the Security Office (Building 9) located at the Main Gate, located at 8800 Greenbelt Road.